Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.18
2:24.69
2:25.92
2:26.06
2:26.68
2:27.20
2:27.95
2:28.73
2:29.06
2:31.75
2:32.54
2:32.70
2:34.63
2:35.14
2:35.60
2:38.20
2:41.58
2:42.17
2:42.18
2:43.94
2:47.39
2:49.41
2:50.63
2:53.48
2:54.30

2:58.77

n.An A4
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WA Pts

448
434
424
422
417
413
406
400
397
377
371
370
356
352
349
332
312
308
308
299
280

271

Round

Date

1712117
07/12/19
16/12/17
21/10117
16/12/18
24/06/17
01/04/17
17/12/16
05/02/17
20/11/16
09/04/16
16/07/17
27/03/16
29/01/16
29/01/16
22/11/15
08/03/15
19/12/15
17/10/15
04/04/15
20/12/14
08/02/14
25/05/14
22/06/14
19/04/14
30/11/13

AC /44144

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Somerset County Championships 2017

Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016

Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Gloucestershire County Championships
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Southwold SC May Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Venue

Hengrove Park LC
Hengrove

Millfield

Newport

Hengrove Park
Weston super Mare
Gloucester

Bristol

Millfield

Plymouth
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Bristol

Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Millfield

Gloucester

Weston super Mere
Hutton Moor
Weston

Millfield
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Bishopsworth 2
Weston S M 3
Co Bristol 2

3
Co Bristol 3
Bishopsworth 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 3
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3:08.41
3:09.15
3:14.39
3:23.25

3:37.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.69
2:26.68
2:23.18
2:25.92
2:26.06
2:32.70
2:27.20
2:27.95
2:29.06
2:28.73
2:31.75
2:32.54
2:34.63
2:35.60
2:35.14
2:42.17
2:38.20
2:42.18
2:43.94
2:41.58
2:47.39
3:02.24
2:53.48
2:50.63
2:54.30
2:49.41
2:58.77
3:08.41
3:09.15
3:14.39
3:23.25

3:37.43
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417
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197
194
179
156
128
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A
26/05/13
12/05/13
30/03/13
09/02/13
07/10/12

Date

07/12119
16/12/18
1712117
16/12/17
21/10117
16/07/17
24/06/17
01/04/17
05/02/17
17112116
20/11/16
09/04/16
27/03/16
29/01/16
29/01/16
19/12/15
22/11/15
17/10/15
04/04/15
08/03/15
20/12/14
15/11/14
22/06/14
25/05/14
19/04/14
08/02/14
30/11/13
26/05/13
12/05/13
30/03/13
09/02/13
07/10/12
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Southwold SC May Meet

Exeter May Meet

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Meet

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
Gloucester City Spring Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Exeter May Meet

Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

VVESLUII Duper vidie
Weston

Cardiff

Weston

Gloucester

Millfield

Venue

Hengrove
Hengrove Park
Hengrove Park LC
Millfield

Newport

Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare
Gloucester

Millfield

Bristol

Plymouth
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Bristol

Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Gloucester

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston super Mere
Weston

Gloucester

Millfield

Weston

Cardiff

Weston

Gloucester

Millfield
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Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 3

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2

2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 3
Weston S M 2
Co Bristol 2

3
Bishopsworth 2
Co Bristol 3

4
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 3
Bishopsworth 2
Bishopsworth 3
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